For traditional buildings

When planning dictates that a window of
traditional external appearance is required,
conservation roof windows should be « Black external profiles and glazing bar.
considered. All of our conservation roof RAL 9005,

windows have the same technical features
of a VELUX roof window but in a traditional
black conservation style.

+ Available in either centre-pivot
or top-hung.

* Recessed installation for slate and
tiled roofs.

+ Top-hung roof windows listed below
are suitable for emergency escape.

« Other sizes and glazing options available -
contact us for further information.

Conservation roof windows

External frame size (nominal w x h) em

Conservation packages include

+ Roof windows with laminated glazing
as standard for safety.

+ Recessed flashings available for a more
streamlined external appearance.

+ Insulation collar and underfelt collar
provided for a weathertight and energy
efficient installation.

Code Description

Centre:

SCLSDINZ o GeL2STOn tashing for thick (min 20° roof pitch)  £438
geLSOSP o . 25wt £400
GO SDaW2 - GGL2570 oot window + EDW flashing for ties upto 120mm nprofile (min 15° roof pitch) £400
SO D2 e GOL 2570007 wid » 20°roofpitch) - £438
GPLSDSN2 (ot Indow + EDN recessed flashing thck(min20° oofpitch) -

U-value 13 W/m?K

GPL SD5P2

2 mak  GPL 2570 ro0f window + EDP flashing for plain files up to 14mm thick min 25° roof pich)

GPL SD5W2 . .
e 13 Wamak  GPL 2570 roof window + EDW flashing for tles up to 120mm n profil (min 15” oof pitch)

GPLSDS42 ek GPL 25701001 window + EDJ recessed flashing for e up o 90mm i profile (i 20° roof pich)

» Al roof windows have a delivery time of 2 days.
» Delivery time s in working days from receipt of orders placed before 4pm (UK) and 3pm (NI

26 VELUX conservation roof windows

£455
£416
£416
£455

£495
£453
£453
£495

£558
£514
£514

£558

£601
£554
£554
£601

£725
£678
£678

£725

55¢98 55x118 66<118 78x118 78x140 134498
CKO4 CKO6 FKO6 MKO6 MKO8 UKO4

£726
£673
£673

£726

VELUX
roof windows

Optional glazing bars for standard VELUX roof windows

The requirements from conservation officers throughout the country
differ and the black finish featured within our conservation roof
window packages may not be required in your area.

Consult your local conservation officer and
find out if you can create a traditional
appearance by adding a glazing bar
to astandard VELUX roof window
with grey exterior. This will allow

you to take advantage of all roof
window styles and sizes available
(except triple glazed roof windows).

Grey glazing
bars are also
available for
standard VELUX
roof windows

Recessed flashing

As well as the addition of a glazing bar, your local conservation
officer may request that your roof window be installed deeper into
the roof than can be achieved with a standard installation. To do
this you should select a recessed flashing kit, which will provide
sleek, streamlined finish as less of the roof window protrudes above
the roofline. Recessed flashings are also available with insulation and
underfelt collars and are recommended for optimum energy efficiency.

Our full range of recessed flashings are available as part of our
conservation roof window packages and help you comly with
local conservation requirements,

To create your grey conservation package:

« Select your preferred VELUX roof window. This includes white painted, white polyurethare, pine and all operating methods (pages 20-25)
+ Choose a flashing kit suitable for your specific roof pitch and roofing material - a recessed flashing kit is recommended (pages 50-51).

« Use VELUX installation products for optimum energy efficiency (pages 48-49).

« Add one or more ation glazing bars in the corresponding size to your roof windows
Grey glazing bar to match grey exterior (nearest RAL 7043) finish of standard VELUX roof windows.

We recommend the use of two glazing bars for our wider roof windows such as SK06, UK04 and UKO8.

> > "
55x78 5598 78198 1398 55x113 66x118 78xIIg TXIE 783140 94>140 134x140 94160
Optional glazing bars
et o v T Ty CKO2 CKO4 MKO4 UKO4 CKO6 FKO6 MKO6 SKO6 MKO8 PKO8 UKO8 PK10
» 2 glazing bars for ZGAWK02 0024 | ZGA WK04 0024 ZGA WKO06 0024 ZGAWK08 0024 | ZGA WK10 0024
UKO4, SKO06 & UK08 20 £22 £24 £26 £28
» Glazing bars are not avalable for 66 and ~62 triple glazing variants.
¥ Prices above are for 1 glazing bar only.
» All glazing bars have a delivery time of 2 days.
» Delivery time is in working days from receipt of orders placed before 4pm (UK) and 3pm (ND).
27

=
5
S
@
=
@

Roof

Sloping

Flat roof

5
£
g
=

Sun tunnels

Installation
products

Flashings

windows

combinations.

windows

skylights

and rooflights

@
=
s
2
2
2
8
S
<




