VELUX conservation roof windows

For traditional buildings



When planning dictates that a window of When planning dictates that a window of traditional external appearance is required, conservation roof windows should be considered. All of our conservation roof windows have the same technical features of a VELUX roof window but in a traditional black conservation style.

- · Available in either centre-pivot or top-hung.
- · Black external profiles and glazing bar. RAL 9005.
- · Recessed installation for slate and tiled roofs.
- Top-hung roof windows listed below are suitable for emergency escape.
- Other sizes and glazing options available contact us for further information.



Conservation packages include:

- Roof windows with laminated glazing as standard for safety.
- Recessed flashings available for a more streamlined external appearance.
- Insulation collar and underfelt collar provided for a weathertight and energy efficient installation.

Conservation roof windows

External frame size (nominal w x h) cm			55 x 118	66 x 118	78 x 118	78 x 140	134 x 98		
Code	Description	CK04	CK06	FK06	MK06	MK08	UK04		
Centre-pivot white painted									
GGL SD5N2 U-value 1.3 W/m²K	GGL 2570 roof window + EDN recessed flashing for slate up to 8mm thick (min 20° roof pitch) $$	£438	£455	£495	£558	£601	£726		
GGL SD5P2 U-value 1.3 W/m²K	GGL 2570 roof window + EDP flashing for plain tiles up to 14mm thick (min 25° roof pitch)	£400	£416	£453	£514	£554	£673		
GGL SD5W2 U-value 1.3 W/m ² K	GGL 2570 roof window + EDW flashing for tiles up to 120mm in profile (min 15° roof pitch)	£400	£416	£453	£514	£554	£673		
GGL SD5J2 U-value 1.3 W/m²K	${\it GGL}~2570~roof~window + {\it EDJ}~recessed~{\it flashing}~for~tiles~up~to~90mm~in~profile~(min~20^o~roof~pitch)$	£438	£455	£495	£558	£601	£726		
Top-hung white painted. For roof pitches of 55°-75°, please specify special springs when ordering.									
GPL SD5N2 U-value 1.3 W/m²K	$GPL2570roofwindow + EDNrecessedflashingforslateupto8mmthick(min20^\circroofpitch)$	-	-	-	-	£725	-		
GPL SD5P2 U-value 1.3 W/m²K	GPL 2570 roof window + EDP flashing for plain tiles up to 14mm thick (min 25° roof pitch)	-	-	-	-	£678	-		
GPL SD5W2 U-value 1.3 W/m²K	GPL 2570 roof window + EDW flashing for tiles up to 120mm in profile (min 15° roof pitch)	-	-	-	-	£678	-		
GPL SD5J2 U-value 1.3 W/m²K	GPL 2570 roof window + EDJ recessed flashing for tiles up to 90mm in profile (min 20° roof pitch)	-	-	-	-	£725	-		

- ▶ All roof-windows have a delivery time of 2 days.
 ▶ Delivery time is in working days from receipt of orders placed before 4pm (UK) and 3pm (NI).

Optional glazing bars for standard VELUX roof windows



The requirements from conservation officers throughout the country differ and the black finish featured within our conservation roof window packages may not be required in your area.

VELUX roof windows

Consult your local conservation officer and find out if you can create a traditional appearance by adding a glazing bar to a standard VELUX roof window with grey exterior. This will allow you to take advantage of all roof window styles and sizes available (except triple glazed roof windows).

Recessed flashing



As well as the addition of a glazing bar, your local conservation As well as the addition of a glazing bar, your local conservation officer may request that your roof window be installed deeper into the roof than can be achieved with a standard installation. To do this you should select a recessed flashing let, which will provide a sleek, streamlined finish as less of the roof window protrudes above the rofflier. Recessed flashings: are also available with insulation and underfelt collars and are recommended for optimum energy efficiency.

Our full range of recessed flashings are available as part of our conservation roof window packages and help you comply with local conservation requirements.

To create your grey conservation package:

- Select your preferred VELUX roof window. This includes white painted, white polyurethane, pine and all operating methods (pages 20-25).
- Choose a flashing kit suitable for your specific roof pitch and roofing material a recessed flashing kit is recommended (pages 50-51).
- Use VELUX installation products for optimum energy efficiency (pages 48-49).
- Add one or more conservation glazing bars in the corresponding size to your roof windows.

Grey glazing bar to match grey exterior (nearest RAL 7043) finish of standard VELUX roof windows.

We recommend the use of two glazing bars for our wider roof windows such as SK06, UK04 and UK08.

	55×78	55 x 98	78×98	134 x 98	55×118	66×118	78 x 116	114×118	78×140	94×140	134×140	94 x 160
Optional glazing bars for standard windows	CK02	СКО4	MK04	UKO4	CK06	FK06	MK06	SK06	мко8	PK08	UK08	PK10
► 2 glazing bars for UK04, SK06 & UK08	ZGA WK02 0024 £20	ZGA	WK04 (0024		ZGA WK £:	06 0 0 24 24	1	ZGA	WK08 £26	0024	ZGA WK10 0024 £28

- ➤ Glazing bars are not available for −66 and −62 triple glazing variants.

 ➤ Prices above are for 1 glazing bar only.

 ➤ All glazing bars have a delivery time of 2 days.

 ➤ Delivery time is in working days from receipt of orders placed before 4pm (UK) and 3pm (NI).

VELUX conservation roof windows